

**IN THE LD.ADDL. DIST. & SESS. JUDGE 1ST COURT
CUM
JUDGE SPL. COURT, RAIGANJ, UTTAR DINAJPUR**

Spl.Elec 106/2021

CNR NO WBUD01002093-2021

J.O CODE WB00766

Ref: Chopra P.S. Case no 554/2021 dt: 26.08.2021 U/S 379 IPC r/w 136(a) of Electricity Act 2003

STATE

VS

Wahid Alam

Order no. 1

02.09.2021

Received the Formal F.I.R, Written Complaint,inspection report and seizure list from Chopra P.S. U.D

Seen the Formal F.I.R and Written complaint etc.

Register the Chopra P.S. Case no 554/2021 dt: 26.08.2021 U/S 379 IPC r/w 136(a) of Electricity Act 2003 as a Spl. Electricity case.

Fix. 17.11.2021 for I.O.'s report.

D/C by

Judge Spl.Court (E.Act)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Judge Spl Court (E.Act)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

